AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	- 3	PA NO. TRC - DR - 33 - 10 -	324	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE				5. PF	OJECT NO.(If app	licable)
M019	see block 16.C		3-149					
CODE	3100	dated: 7/11/13 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than them 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn:Sunshine Wilson Mail Stop: 3WFN/05C64M Washington, DC 20555		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: 3WFN/05C64M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	.1		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION	NO.	
AEGIS.NET INC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
2275 RESEARCH BLVD					10A. MODIFICATION OF CO		ORDER NO.	
ROCKVILLE MD 208503268					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13	3)		
CODE	FACILITY CODE			X	09-13-2010			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMEN	TS OF SOLICIT	TATIC	DNS			
OB DU	E DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you de nakes reference to the solicitars: R:2013-55-34-2-156; LIGATED AMOUNT: \$27,0 NS:792268265; NAICS:	RECEIPT esire to ch ation and JC:F119 000.00 541519	OF OFFERS PRIO nange an offer aire this amendment. 99; BOC:252A; FAIMIS:1327	OR TC eady so and is APP	THE HOUR AND DAT ubmitted, such change received prior to the op : 31X0200	TE SPE may be	CIFIED MAY	
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN	V ITE	M 14.			
(9)								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES	(such as changes in p	paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)	-		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X FAR	Clause 43.103 (b)(1)) incre	mental fundi:	ng				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and re	turn	copie	es to the issuing office.			<u></u>
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to p the total obligated amount from \$5,016,	provide incremental f 380.00 to \$5,043,380	funding	in the amou	nt of		_		ıg
Task order ceiling: \$5,483,690.65 (uncha	_							
Total Obligated Amount: \$5,043,380.00 (Given Period of Performance: 05/15/2012 through	-	naedl						
All other terms and conditions remain u		5041						
	-	anged remain	ne unchanged and in file	tores -	d afford			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	eu in item sa of tua, as neretolore cha	16A. NAME Wil	: AND TITLE OF CONTR liam A. Adam: tracting Off:	RACTING	84	;)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNIT	STATES OF AMERIC	7.	Adam		16C. DATE SIGNE	 ED / る

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

